

MACC 621 of 2022.

Order No.22
Dated 02.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

OP-1 & 2 file hazira through lawyer.

OP-1 has filed a petition for filing WS.

To 26.09.2024 for WS by OP-1.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.