

MACC 621 of 2022

Order No 24
Dated 19.12.2024.

Both parties take no step.
The case adjourned today.
Fix 10.03.2025 for WS by OP-1.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.