

MACC 621 of 2022

Order No 25
Dated 10.03.2025.

Both the parties file hazira.
No WS is filed.
Fix 23.04.2025 for WS.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.