

M.A.C.C 621 of 2022

Order No.27

dated 25.04.2025

Petitioner takes no hazira.
O.P. files lawyer hazira.
P.O is on leave.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 22.09.2025 for WS.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court ,Jalpaiguri
Incharge

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court,Jalpaiguri
Incharge