

MACC 621 of 2022

Order No-30

Dated 15.01.2026.

Both parties file hazira through lawyer.  
Issues are framed in separate sheet and annexed  
as a part of record.  
Fix 10.02.2026. for PH

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.